Solicitation NNL13467671E Bid Opening Attendees - 4/8/13
	Name
	Organization/Address
	Phone
	e-mail

	Spike Stubbs
	LaRC Procurement
	757.864.2435
	M.T.Stubbs@nasa.gov

	Randy Manning
	LaRC Procurement
	757.864.6074
	Randy.a.manning@nasa.gov

	Faith King
	Anthony & Gordon, 616 Luttrell St., Knoxville, TN 37917
	865.546.1776
	Fajustice@anthonyandgordon.com

	Mitch Ross
	Air Ideal, Inc. 37 N. Orange Ave., Orlando, FL 32801
	407.761.0400
	mitch@airidealinc.com

	Ray Miles
	Fastbreak General Contractors, 47 W. Queensway, Hampton, VA
	757.727.9442
	fastbreakgc@gmail.com

	Mike Gigliello
	C&C Inc., 100 Seventh St., Ste 1041, Portsmouth, VA
	757.397.3800
	PSharma@CCincorporated.net

	Charles Knause
	Heard Construction, 201 Dexter Street, Chesapeake, VA
	757.879.5606
	Charlesknause1@yahoo.com

	Janak Thant
	Futurenet Group, 12801 Auburn St., Detroit, MI
	313-850.0791
	janakt@futurenetgroup.com

	Steve Taylor
	Jount Forces Construction, 202 Baptist Road, Yorktown, VA
	804.843.4633
	staylor@jointforces.org

	Joey Clayton
	Rand Enterprises, 850 39th Street, Newport News, VA
	757.247.1090
	Joey.clayton@rei-va.com


